Made in the
USA
 Contact Information
p:800.225.0141
f:440.232.5644
Global Headquarters

-40°C to +80°C [-40°F to 176°F]
Relative Humidity 0 to 95% non-condensing
Order Guide
Part Number Examples:
1. ICFA32000BPSF – Insulated Case ATS, 3 pole, 2000 Amp,
120/208Vac, 24Vdc Microprocessor Controls, 65kAIC @ 480Vac,
NEMA 3R Free Standing Enclosure; Unit is an Outdoor Unit, so
Space Heaters will automatically come installed.
2. ICFA32000BPSB/SH – Insulated Case ATS, 3 pole, 2000 Amp,
120/208Vac, 24Vdc Microprocessor Controls, 65kAIC @ 480Vac,
NEMA 1 Free Standing Enclosure, with Option SH included.
3. MCDA30400CESA/44 – Molded Case ATS, 3 pole, 400 Amp,
277/480Vac, Electromechanical Controls, 35kAIC @ 480Vac,
NEMA 1 Wall Mount Enclosure with Option 44 included.
4. MCDM30400CESA/44 – Molded Case MTS, 3 pole, 400 Amp,
277/480Vac, Manual Transfer Switch, 35kAIC @ 480Vac, NEMA
1 Wall Mount Enclosure with Option 44 included.